DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$60.00

Pgs=3

2022-985508 05/24/2022 02:42 PM

\$60.00 SUTTON LAND TITLE AGENCY

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM	ENT		\ \	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			1 1	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Rusty A. Fleming, Esq. (404) 322-6466			\ \	ı
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			\	\
rusty.fleming@nelsonmullins.com			\ \	1
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		The state of the s	\	1
		The second name of the second		N.
			The state of the s	\ .
Rusty A. Fleming, Esq.		The state of the s		1
Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough, LLP		The state of the s	-	N.,
201 17th Street NW, Suite 1700			The second second	794
Atlanta, GA 30363		No.	The second of the second	. "%
 	THE ARC	OVE SPACE IS FOR	FILING OFFICE USE O	NIV
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER			IDMENT is to be filed [for r	
Initial Filing No.: 2019-937401	(or recorded) in	I the REAL ESTATE R	ECORDS LUCC3Ad) and provide Debtor	7%
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifier Statement				
3. ASSIGNMENT (IIII) or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item		ınd name of Assignor i	n item 9	
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate aff		/_/_		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Iden continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	lified above with respect to the security interes	t(s) of Secured Party a	authorizing this Continuatio	n Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes: AND Ch	neck one of these three boxes to:	ADD name: Complete	- h pri rre	St
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or address: Complete item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c	7a or 7b, and item 7c	e item DELETE name: 0 to be deleted in it	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	on Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b)	·		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		1		

OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	TADDITION	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
SO, INDIVIDUAL O CONTAMIL	PINOT P ENGOTACHAGIC	, and the same	ric (wante(o)marrane(o)	100,7,17
		/ /		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Part	y Information Change - provide only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (us	e exact, full name; do not om	t, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	\ \			
BSPRT 2021-FL6 ISSUER, LTD.	\ \	167		
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	1 1			
\ \	1 1			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			-	
	1 1			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
INDIVIDUALS ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INTIAL(S)	/ /			301712
				ļ
7c MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	i i	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1345 Avenue of the Americas, Suite 32A	New York	NY	10105	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE C	overed collateral A	SSIGN collateral
_				
	Non collateral	_	_	
Indicate collateral			_	
HIUICAIO COITAICITAI	Non colleges		_	
morcate consideral	Non collateral			
morcate consideral	Non collateral			
morcate consideral	Non collateral			
HINICATO CONSIGNA	Non collateral			
III/ucate contateral	Non collateral			
		_		
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name	_	ignor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and		_	ilgnor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and and ga ORGANIZATION'S NAME.	THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name	_	ilgnor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and ga ORGANIZATION'S NAME BSPRT 2021-FL6 SELLER, LLC	THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name provide name of authorizing Debtor	(9a or 9b) (name of Ass		
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and 9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name	(9a or 9b) (name of Ass	ilgnor, if this is an Assignme NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	nt)
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and ga ORGANIZATION'S NAME BSPRT 2021-FL6 SELLER, LLC	THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name provide name of authorizing Debtor	(9a or 9b) (name of Ass		
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and ga ORGANIZATION'S NAME BSPRT 2021-FL6 SELLER, LLC	THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name provide name of authorizing Debtor	(9a or 9b) (name of Ass		SUFFIX

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENI LOW INSTRUCTIONS	DMENT ADDENDU	M
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as itial Filing No.: 2019-937401	i item 1a on Amendment form	
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: San 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BSPRT 2021-FL6 SELLER, LLC	ne as item 9 on Amendment form	\ \
OR			\\
OK	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME		
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
13.	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, m		dexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only or's name), see Instructions if name does not fit
O.D.	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME NEVA ONE PROPCO, LLC		
OR	13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	E ADDITIONAL NAME(S)ANITIAL(S) SUFFIX
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	/ /	/ /
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Desc	ription of real estate:
16.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described (if Debtor does not have a record interest):		xhibit "A" attached hereto.
18.	MISCELLANEOUS: D Highway 50, Stateline, Nevada 89449		

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THE LAND REFERRED TO HEREIN BELOW IS SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA, AND IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

A parcel of land located within a portion of the East One-Half (E ½) of Section 27, Township 13 North, Range 18 East, M.D.B. & M., Douglas County, Nevada, being more particularly described as follows:

COMMENCING at a point being the intersection of the Westerly right-of-way line of U.S. Highway 50 and the Nevada/California State Line, which bears South 48°39'46" East, 991.89 feet from the General Land Office State Line Monument as shown on the Record of Survey for Park Cattle Company, Document No. 155945 of the Douglas County Recorder's Office;

Thence North 27°59'57" East, along said Westerly right-of-way line, 745.71 feet to the TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING;

Thence North 62°01'24" West, 1105.54 feet to a Brass Cap in concrete;

Thence North 27°58'53" East, 713.86 feet to a 5/8" rebar and cap marked LS#625 on the Southerly right-of-way line of Loop Road per Document No. 24881 of the Douglas County Recorder's Office;

Thence 161.15 feet along said Southerly right-of-way line and along the arc of a curve to the right having a central angle of 07°53'30" and a radius of 1170.00 feet (chord bears North 73°30'38" East, 161.02 feet);

Thence South 62°00'03" East, 990.89 feet to said Westerly right-of-way line;

Thence South 27°59'57" West, along said Westerly right-of-way line, 826.26 feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING.

Said land is also shown on that certain Record of Survey Supporting a Boundary Line Adjustment for Park Cattle Co., filed in the Office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada on March 27, 1992 in Book 392, Page 4659 as Document No. 274260, Official Records.

Assessor's Parcel Number: 1318-27-001-009